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Last, First Name

AKENSON, DYLAN
ALF, SCHUYLER
ANDERSON, DAVID
ANDERSON, HANNAH
BECKER, GREG
BELDEN, ANTHONY
BERHOW, GARY
BIGNELL, STEVEN
BISBING, CODY
BOEBEL, ABRHAM
BOWELL, ADDISON
BRADLEY, JENNIFER
BRUNNER, BRIAN
BURCHETT, TYLER
CASSELLIUS, JEREMY
CATURIA, JEREMIAH
CAZARES, ALEXANDER
CURBY, DAVID
CUTTING, SHANE
DANZINGER, THOMAS
DEVINE, ELISSA

DIAZ, ROBERT
FERRIER, MICHAEL
FERRY, CHARLES
FISHER, SADI

FLYNN, WILLIAM
GANGLOFF, GABRIEL
GIGLIO, EMILY
GLAMMEIER, JEREMIAH
GRUTT, MATTHEW
HARLSON, JOSHUA
HARMSTON, STEPHEN
HAUGLI, IVAN
HERMANN, CALEB
HERNANDEZ-ROQUE, JUAN
HINDES, RICHARD
HORNER, NATHEN
HUTCHISON, ASHLEY
JOHNSON, ADAM
JOHNSON, ANDREW

Arresting Agency

Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Chippewa County
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's

Menomonie Police

Booking Date

04/13/25
06/16/25
08/22/25
08/20/25
02/14/25
03/25/25
10/16/25
06/02/25
11/03/25
09/16/25
03/29/25
07/30/25
10/01/25
08/09/25
08/13/25
07/08/25
08/11/25
07/28/25
10/14/25
09/22/25
10/09/25
11/01/25
10/25/25
08/25/25
09/19/25
09/15/25
10/23/25
10/30/25
06/23/25
10/11/25
04/01/25
07/23/25
08/12/25
04/11/25
09/02/23
07/25/25
10/14/25
09/11/25
09/18/25
10/22/25

B o ipéihRetoetht |EH étikeOk tOlyip e

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$100000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Last, First Name

JOHNSON, CRYSTALYNN
JOHNSON, JOSEPH
JOHNSON, LUKE

KU, LER

LANGULA, CHRISTOPHER
LEA, WALKER

LEE, DANNY
LESPERANCE, PATRICK
LUTZ, DUSTIN
MANUELL, CLINTON
MCCLELLAN, TIMOTHY
MERRITT, CARISSA
MURPHY, ANTHONY
MURPHY, TIMOTHY
NELSON, DEREK
NEWCOMB, TERRANCE
PARSON, JEREMIAH
PATROW, ANDREW
PETERSON, DENNIS
PICHLER, RONNIE JR
PIERCE, TROY
PLUTSHACK, ROBERT
POWELL, KEVIN

RADLE, JOEY

REDOWL, JAYLA
RENTERIA, LUPE
RUBUSCH, JEFFREY
SALLEE, WARREN
SANCHEZ JAIMES, MICHELLE
SAWLE, JAMES
SCHMIDT, LINDSAY
SCOTT, FREDRICK
SHEHOW, LEVI
SHEPPARD, CHARLOTTE
SKOUG, KATRINA
SOKOLOWSKI, MARK
SONDAY, ALIZE
STEDMAN, ANDREW
STOCK, ASHLEY
STUART, AUSTIN
THALACKER, RILEY
THOMPSON, RODGICKA
TIOSH, TERRI
TULGREN, MATTHEW
VANG, VUE

WALLS, STEVIE JR
WANKE, JONATHAN

Arresting Agency

Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Wisconsin State Patrol
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Wisconsin State Patrol
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's

Menomonie Police

Booking Date

05/20/25
07/27/25
01/13/25
08/30/25
08/25/25
02/21/25
06/29/25
10/06/25
09/28/25
07/14/25
10/15/25
05/14/25
07/05/25
05/15/25
06/18/25
10/12/25
07/21/25
08/08/25
09/08/25
10/17/24
12/20/24
07/26/25
09/25/25
07/28/25
10/16/25
09/01/25
03/07/25
06/24/25
05/19/25
09/26/25
06/23/25
10/13/25
10/03/25
09/17/25
10/23/25
09/24/25
11/02/25
08/24/25
06/06/25
05/02/25
10/29/25
10/28/25
10/21/25
10/05/25
09/04/25
06/05/25
08/22/25

B o MipdihRetoethd €4 étikeOk tOyip e

$0.00

$5000.00
$0.00

$50000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00
$0.00

$0.00
$32500.00
$7500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$200.00

$500.00

$0.00

$5000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$400.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Last, First Name

WEPFER, ADAM
WESTABY, COREY
WILLIAMS, QUINTON
WOLD, TAMARA
YOUNG, DAVID

Total Records: 92

Arresting Agency

Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police

Dunn County Sheriff's

Booking Date

03/14/25
09/22/25
02/07/25
05/20/25
09/15/25

B o MipdihRetoethd €4 étikeOk tOyip e
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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